
Coaches:

Lori Johnstone
Jessica Volz

 Baldwinsville
(B) UNIFIED Basketball (Boys and Girls Unified)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 30, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

Apr 1, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

Apr 14, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

Apr 16, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

Apr 21, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

Apr 23, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

POSTPONED Apr
28, 2020 Tue Scrimmage

Cicero-North
Syracuse (Unified
Basketball),
Liverpool @
Jamesville-Dewitt

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

JD HS
Main Gym

Bus/Driver:
Bville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

CANCELLED May
5, 2020 Tue Regular

Season
@ West Genesee
(Unified B & G)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

WG-HS
Lower
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Bville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

POSTPONED
May 7, 2020 Thu Regular

Season

@ Cazenovia
(Unified
Basketball)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Cazenovia
HS
Buckley
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Bville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

May 12, 2020 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

L

POSTPONED
May 14, 2020 Thu Regular

Season

Cortland (Cortland
Unified Boys and
Girls Basketball)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bville -
Baker Gym
1&2

L

May 19, 2020 Tue Regular
Season @ Liverpool 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Bville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L
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